
50,000.00
50,000.00

140,000.00
153,520.42
300,000.00
300,000.00
270,596.94
84,175.46

194,293.94
800,000.00
290,000.00
180,000.00
50,000.00

293,472.73
294,543.18
49,213.16

100,000.00
3,500,000.00
8,500,000.00

11,700,000.00
9,100,000.00
1,800,000.00

0.00
0.00

33,000,000.00
55,000,000.00

294,035.42
294,036.92
252,487.09
300,000.00
300,000.00
330,000.00
269,000.00

8,909.94
384,512.00
300,000.00
283,826.16
290,000.00
290,000.00
100,000.00
290,000.00
290,000.00
290,000.00
290,000.00
288,423.05
35,594.80
54,000.00

700,000.00
50,000.00
30,000.00

290,000.00
290,000.00
30,116.33

290,000.00
288,000.00
50,000.00

290,000.00
290,000.00
290,000.00
290,000.00
92,547.30
50,000.00

288,739.76
290,000.00
288,381.44
283,102.35
290,000.00
50,000.00

150,000.00
250,000.00
50,000.00

150,000.00
267,000.00
100,000.00
290,000.00
980,000.00
150,000.00
100,000.00
100,000.00
50,000.00

100,000.00
260,000.00
50,000.00
18,318.73

200,000.00
50,000.00

664
665
666
667
668
669
670
671
672
673
674
675
676
677
678
679
680
681
682
683
684
685
686
687
688
689
690
691
692
693
694
695
696
697
698
699
700
701
702
703
704
705
706
707
708
709
710
711
712
713
714
715
716
717
718
719
720
721
722
723
724
725
726
727
728
729
730
731
732
733
734
735
736
737
738
739
740
741
742
743
744
745
746
747
748
749

750
751
752
753
754
755
756
757
758
759
760
761
762
763
764
765
766
767
768
769
770
771
772
773
774
775
776
777
778
779
780
781
782
783
784
785
786
787
788
789
790
791
792
793
794
795
796
797
798
799
800
801
802
803
804
805
806
807
808
809
810
811
812
813
814
815
816
817
818
819
820
821
822
823
824
825
826
827
828
829
830
831
832
833
834

序号 发放机构 借款合同编号 债务人名称 保证人/担保人 债权本金 债权利息 序号 发放机构 借款合同编号 债务人名称 保证人/担保人 债权本金 债权利息

西城信用社

西城信用社

西城信用社

西城信用社

西大街分社

西大街分社

西大街分社

西大街分社

西大街分社

西大街分社

西大街分社

西大街分社

西大街分社

西大街分社

西大街分社

西大街分社

西大街分社

西大街分社

西大街分社

西大街分社

西大街分社

西大街分社

西大街分社

西大街分社

西大街分社

西大街分社

西大街分社

西大街分社

西大街分社

西大街分社

西大街分社

西大街分社

西大街分社

西大街分社

西大街分社

西大街分社

新城区信用社

新城区信用社

新城区信用社

新城区信用社

新城区信用社

新城区信用社

新城区信用社

新城区信用社

新城区信用社

新城区信用社

新城区信用社

新城区信用社

新城区信用社

新城区信用社

新城区信用社

新城区信用社

新城区信用社

新城区信用社

新城区信用社

新城区信用社

新城区信用社

新城区信用社

新城区信用社

新城区信用社

新城区信用社

新城区信用社

新城区信用社

新城区信用社

新城区信用社

新城区信用社

新城区信用社

新城区信用社

兴达分社

兴达分社

兴达分社

兴达分社

兴达分社

兴达分社

兴达分社

兴达分社

兴达分社

兴达分社

兴达分社

兴达分社

兴达分社

兴达分社

兴达分社

兴达分社

兴达分社

兴达分社

兴达分社

兴达分社

兴达分社

兴达分社

营业部

营业部

营业部

营业部

营业部

营业部

营业部

营业部

营业部

营业部

营业部

营业部

营业部

营业部

营业部

营业部

营业部

营业部

营业部

营业部

营业部

营业部

营业部

营业部

营业部

营业部

营业部

营业部

营业部

营业部

营业部

营业部

营业部

营业部

营业部

营业部

营业部

营业部

营业部

营业部

营业部

营业部

营业部

营业部

营业部

营业部

营业部

营业部

营业部

营业部

营业部

营业部

营业部

营业部

营业部

营业部

营业部

营业部

营业部

营业部

营业部

营业部

营业部

营业部

营业部

营业部

营业部

营业部

营业部

营业部

营业部

营业部

营业部

营业部

营业部

营业部

营业部

营业部

营业部

营业部

营业部

6804320147003425
6804320135917137
6804320124192786
6804320135630545
6802920147451144
6802920147299304
C000015727075XH4
C000017919555XH3
C000017919555XH1
6802920147312798
6802920158207001
6802920158344108
6802920170443550
6802920147481380
6802920147484141
C000015836962XH1
6802920135843084
6802920158218403
6802920146919016
6802920146980060
6802920146992728
6802920158218403
6802920170064788
6802920170064857
906C0000498867
906C0000498831
6802920147485418
6802920147482061
C000021168017XH1
6802920158481163
6802920147266170
6802920170388079
C000013655010XH2
C000013655010XH1
6802920170448017
6802920147441222
6803920169418187
6803920158228953
6803920168674997
6803920135973962
6803920147427482
6803920147414531
6803920147417981
6803920147397065
6803920157991452
6803920158044944
6803920170429945
6803920158104741
6803920147079712
6803920101890364
6803920158016928
6803920147079485
6803920135961611
6803920158252582
6803920147411430
6803920123936297
6803920158014843
6803920157990752
6803920157987162
6803920169557573
6803920158175436
6803920170084674
6803920147043890
6803920158283749
6803920157998217
6803920169538082
6803920147067349
6803920147042482
6802220158078183
6802820158210909
6802820180554108
6802820158393396
6802820158074642
6802820157734857
6802820147458505
6802820170450307
6802220124099990
6802820135455256
6802820135962261
6802820147020111
6802820135455216
6802820170439829
6802220169072585
6802820180810776
6802820158233441
6802820135510988

6802820124051758
6802820135962261
6802220147261188
6802820147088916
C000019123904XH2
C000019123904XH7
C000019123904XH8
C000019123904XH6
C000019446677XH17
C000019446677XH5
C000019446677XH9
C000019446677XH4
C000019446677XH16
C000019446677XH8
C000019446677XH12
C000019446677XH6
C000019446677XH15
C000019446677XH14
C000019446677XH7
C000019446677XH10
C000019446677XH11
C000019446677XH13
906C0000001740
906C0000001741
6800320124360331
C000017809491XH1
6800320147093650
6800320170449169
906C0000238535
6800320124719681
6800320158533315
6800320124276558
6800320135848619
6800320147023706
6800320169072654
6800320147120691
6800320169003488
6800320124516481
6800320147422309
6800320169194019
C000018893884XH2
C000019577324XH2
C000019577324XH5
C000019577324XH3
C000019577324XH1
906C0000210742
906C0000208074
906C0000209399
906C0000208837
906C0000207635
906C0000208073
906C0000209400
906C0000207636
906C0000206525
6800320135956607
6800320158394663
6800320136079400
6800320136081200
6800320135676788
6800320169000685
6800320158321856
6800320135501295
6800320135843894
6800320135675507
6800320135676559
6805320170062877
6800320169561330
6800320170450415
6800320170450414
906C0000181334
906C0000181344
906C0000117855
6800320179953063
6800320135246401
C000019533912XH2
6800320147148817
6800320136103717
6800320158145384
6800320123828102
6800320135646964
6800320158385679
6800320124525140
6800320135656009
6800320168831613
6800320168961124

杨勇

张成

张二生

张风清

高所所

郭战城

郝兴瑞

李高升

李高升

李光

李俊连

李亚奇

梁三狗

刘福兵

马冀

马英芳

南楞小

内蒙古兴和县兴隆食品有限责任公司

内蒙古兴和县兴隆食品有限责任公司

内蒙古兴和县兴隆食品有限责任公司

内蒙古兴和县兴隆食品有限责任公司

内蒙古兴和县兴隆食品有限责任公司

内蒙古兴永置业开发有限公司

内蒙古兴永置业开发有限公司

内蒙古兴永置业开发有限公司

内蒙古兴永置业开发有限公司

乔凤平

乔凤霞

王飞

王海青

王明玉

徐鹏飞

张辉

张辉

赵军

赵彦兵

班四虎

包军

岑月琴

陈冲

高飞

高美

高青

高瑞

郝永青

康志国

李二兵

李淑平

李英

梁雪库

罗六格

石维龙

王东升

王建立

王瑞

王世光

王晓宾

王志福

王志猛

王志勇

吴达伟

张飞

张进勇

张美

张培花

张仁义

张志军

周占英

褚易彬

戴建文

方志强

巩俊风

侯宇飞

郎智深

李飞亮

李荣

李永清

刘品

刘晓玲

卢恩义

梅河旺

母立侠

王峰

许可

薛慧芬

杨俊女

杨瑞宏

张三亮

张晓霞

朱德勇

敖特根

敖特根

敖特根

敖特根

白国丽

白国丽

白国丽

白国丽

白国丽

白国丽

白国丽

白国丽

白国丽

白国丽

白国丽

白国丽

白国丽

白国丽

白林春

白林春

常宽

常新民

车海林

褚兆

崔宇

高润琴

郭建斌

郝建兵

胡加慧

黄海林

霍天武

靳晓东

靳晓英

李广

李海明

李鹏

李鹏飞

李震

李震

李震

李震

刘东辉

刘东辉

刘东辉

刘东辉

刘东辉

刘东辉

刘东辉

刘东辉

刘东辉

刘权海

刘树芳

刘喜梅

刘有兵

刘智

卢海兵

卢建平

吕连生

马彪

马少武

马少霞

南晓瑞

内蒙古瑞盛新能源有限公司

内蒙古瑞盛新能源有限公司

内蒙古瑞盛新能源有限公司

内蒙古瑞盛新能源有限公司

内蒙古瑞盛新能源有限公司

祁晓刚

乔万明

石有根

苏浩

孙永平

孙振风

王栋

王栋禹

王金荷

王军

王庆荣

王瑞

王世娟

王字平

王喜梅

张燕尧董永红
张有生

梁爱生尧孙少冬
赵明亮尧尹培
寇雷尧王选平
郝兴瑞

张凤有尧陈建国
张凤有尧陈建国
李光

徐鹏飞

李亚奇

王高娃

罗艳娥尧刘志国
薛换娥尧乔喜
任永旺

毛志强

内蒙古兴和县兴隆食品有限责任公司

内蒙古兴和县兴隆食品有限责任公司

内蒙古兴和县兴隆食品有限责任公司

内蒙古兴和县兴隆食品有限责任公司

内蒙古兴和县兴隆食品有限责任公司

内蒙古兴永置业开发有限公司

内蒙古兴永置业开发有限公司

内蒙古兴永置业开发有限公司

内蒙古兴永置业开发有限公司

张艾军尧魏学军
罗利青尧张学军
王飞

庞全喜

郝月来尧王福军尧张金花
杨富金尧陈爱林
张辉

张辉

赵有

陈福贵尧张强尧冀淑贞
赵衡

刘芳

岑月琴

宝龙尧梁威杰
高飞尧张建霞
高美尧许有英
高青尧李锦霞
高瑞尧吴福梅
郝录尧李二兵尧郝禄尧范俊林
王爱林尧赵子启
郝永青

李淑平尧师大海
李英尧张占
梁雪库

王培兵尧邓二女
张军

王东升

王志高

孙德忠尧郑芳芳
王世光尧张兰芳
王虎成尧陈玲尧王虎成
王明尧闫顺利尧王建新尧王明
王志猛尧王志铁尧樊娟娜
王英

吴达伟尧张秋莲
张飞

王利尧张进勇
赵振永尧李改枝
张培花尧王锦文尧康志强尧孙荷丽
冀忠华尧郭秀云
石小娟尧张志军
周占英尧申翠花
褚易彬

戴瑞林尧金亮尧李建凤

高书

詹秀昌尧王娜涛娅
刘翠梅

张芸香

袁志国尧侯瑾
李冬

刘虎尧刘来平
王秀平尧张三亮
孙学峰

梅三河尧梅振清
任英尧母立军
姜丽

吴玉军尧段海霞尧薛秀军尧段海青
王蓝平尧卢来宝

王明亮尧文小东
刘晓玲尧王秀平
曹艳芬

朱德勇尧武菊芳
敖特根

敖特根

敖特根

敖特根

连建军尧刘彬尧陈金凤
连建军尧刘彬尧陈金凤
连建军尧刘彬尧陈金凤
连建军尧刘彬尧陈金凤
连建军尧刘彬尧陈金凤
连建军尧刘彬尧陈金凤
连建军尧刘彬尧陈金凤
连建军尧刘彬尧陈金凤
连建军尧刘彬尧陈金凤
连建军尧刘彬尧陈金凤
连建军尧刘彬尧陈金凤
连建军尧刘彬尧陈金凤
连建军尧刘彬尧陈金凤
连建军尧刘彬尧陈金凤
白林春尧芦敏
白林春尧芦敏
常宽

常新社尧周艾
李胜

褚兆

崔宇

郭建斌尧景丽英
曹玉刚

胡利芳

黄海林

靳小飞

韩自然

王国东

李鹏飞

李震尧芦敏
李震尧芦敏
李震尧芦敏
李震尧芦敏
刘东辉尧贾晓敏
刘东辉尧贾晓敏
刘东辉尧贾晓敏
刘东辉尧贾晓敏
刘东辉尧贾晓敏
刘东辉尧贾晓敏
刘东辉尧贾晓敏
刘东辉尧贾晓敏
刘东辉尧贾晓敏
翟补莲尧刘权海
宋建军

庞珍

贾秀梅

张兴喜

张建明

卢建平

徐燕林

马学锋

马少武

闫飞飞

南晓瑞

兴和县瑞盛石墨有限公司等

兴和县瑞盛石墨有限公司等

兴和县瑞盛石墨有限公司等

兴和县瑞盛石墨有限公司等

兴和县瑞盛石墨有限公司等

祁晓刚

兰梅

石有根

苏浩

王向荣尧吴建新尧黄业尧黄枢尧柴英
李秀青尧孙振风
张旭

牧地尧王福
赵秀云

刘素芳

孙小乐

袁芳

侯世锋

王宇龙

100,000.00
100,000.00
300,000.00
100,000.00
45,822.92
30,000.00
14,000.00

186,000.00
17,200.00
45,000.00
20,000.00
43,700.00
27,600.00
45,000.00
30,000.00
45,000.00
27,600.00
27,600.00
45,000.00
46,300.00
90,000.00
90,000.00

100,000.00
100,000.00
973,703.96
229,367.74
290,000.00
290,000.00
290,000.00
50,000.00

250,000.00
148,739.20
90,000.00

281,754.17
50,000.00

290,000.00
150,000.00
40,000.00
50,000.00

250,000.00
199,998.79
30,000.00
10,000.00
30,000.00

100,000.00
1,670.10

30,000.00
30,000.00
30,000.00
30,000.00
26,836.45
30,000.00
30,000.00
10,799.54

1,000,000.00
25,467.09
50,000.00

154,456.89
283,349.17
200,000.00
110,862.35
199,000.00
50,000.00

210,000.00
290,000.00
270,000.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

21,700,000.00
38,700,000.00

275,000.00
40,129.71

900,000.00
173,348.96

1,000,000.00
250,000.00
154,460.47
80,000.00

290,000.00
50,000.00

160,000.00
290,000.00
48,509.37

197,416.08

47,107.55
50,696.29

203,545.04
192,814.01
284,905.00
397,518.75
139,621.76
41,127.47
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